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IIYAMA T2435MSC-B2

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains
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24

VA

10

FullHD

1920x1080

521.28

293.22

24.64/24.64

24.86/24.86

16:9

215

178/178

1 x HDMI (Input)

1x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

1x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

3xUSB-A

1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)

23

571

347.5

445

6.2

Remote control
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Set contains Power cord

Set contains Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 24-inch liyama T2435MSC-B2 is a 1920x1080 Full HD touch screen monitor. The T2435MSC-B2 is equipped with a VA matrix that guarantees great
contrast ratio, a wide field of view and very good image quality. The device is fully interactive thanks to 10 simultaneous points of touch that are fully HID-
compliant.

The monitor uses capacitive touch technology - it consists of registering the touch by changing the electrical characteristics of the sensor grid in the
pressed place on the coating. The glass coating is extremely durable and resistant to all scratches. The touch can be operated with a finger, stylus or latex
glove.

The T2435MSC-B2 is an ergonomic monitor that reduces the emission of harmful blue light with the Blue Light Reduction function. In addition, thanks to
the adjustable stand, the monitor can work both as a tablet or lay down totally flat. The base allows the monitor to be tilted from -15 to -70°. Thanks to

mounts compatible with the VESA standard with a spacing of 100x100mm, the monitor can also be installed on the holder.

liyama ProLite T2435MSC-B2 has a range of inputs - DisplayPort, HDMI, DVI and two USB 2.0. The monitor is equipped with stereo speakers. The device
is great for any interactive application that requires a lot of intensity and reliability.

SQM Multimedia Support encourages you to rent a T2435MSC-B2 touch monitor!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/846-iiyama-t2435msc-b2.html
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