







## IIYAMA T2435MSC-B2

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Diagonal (in)	24
Panel	VA
Touch points	10
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	521.28
Height of viewable area (mm)	293.22
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	24.64 / 24.64
Left / right bezel size (mm)	24.86 / 24.86
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	215
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	3 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)
Max. power consumption (W)	23
Width without stand (mm)	571
Height without stand (mm)	347.5
Depth without stand (mm)	44.5
Net weight (kg)	6.2
Set contains	Remote control







Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 24-inch Iiyama T2435MSC-B2 is a 1920x1080 Full HD touch screen monitor. The T2435MSC-B2 is equipped with a VA matrix that guarantees great contrast ratio, a wide field of view and very good image quality. The device is fully interactive thanks to 10 simultaneous points of touch that are fully HID-compliant.

The monitor uses capacitive touch technology - it consists of registering the touch by changing the electrical characteristics of the sensor grid in the pressed place on the coating. The glass coating is extremely durable and resistant to all scratches. The touch can be operated with a finger, stylus or latex glove.

The T2435MSC-B2 is an ergonomic monitor that reduces the emission of harmful blue light with the Blue Light Reduction function. In addition, thanks to the adjustable stand, the monitor can work both as a tablet or lay down totally flat. The base allows the monitor to be tilted from -15 to -70°. Thanks to mounts compatible with the VESA standard with a spacing of 100x100mm, the monitor can also be installed on the holder.

liyama ProLite T2435MSC-B2 has a range of inputs - DisplayPort, HDMI, DVI and two USB 2.0. The monitor is equipped with stereo speakers. The device is great for any interactive application that requires a lot of intensity and reliability.

SQM Multimedia Support encourages you to rent a T2435MSC-B2 touch monitor!

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/846-iiyama-t2435msc-b2.html